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Ella Morrison
Solicitor (Auckland)
T:  +64 9 281 1809
ella.morrison@wottonkearney.com

Kathleen Best
Solicitor (Wellington)
T:  +64 4 909 0107
kathleen.best@wottonkearney.com

New Zealand Employment Practices Liability contacts

Sean O’Sullivan
Partner (Wellington)
T:  +64 4 260 4633
sean.osullivan@wottonkearney.com

Murray Grant
Special Counsel (Wellington)
T:  +64 4 260 4632
murray.grant@wottonkearney.com

Rebecca Scott
Partner (Auckland)
T: +64 9 377 1871
rebecca.scott@wottonkearney.com

Melissa Castelino
Associate (Auckland)
T:  +64 9 929 2384
melissa.castelino@wottonkearney.com

W+K CONTACTS

Victoria Waalkens
Senior Associate (Auckland)
T:  +64 9 393 9513
victoria.waalkens@wottonkearney.com

Giulia Wiesmann
Solicitor (Wellington)
T:  +64 4 974 4020
giulia.wiesmann@wottonkearney.com

Casey Williams
Solicitor (Wellington)
T:  +64 4 909 9714
casey.williams@wottonkearney.com

To learn more about our Employment 
Practices Liability expertise, click here.

https://www.wottonkearney.com.au/expertise/employment-practices-liability
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